

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder: W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059		Page 1 of 7
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
	1	00830701U On the Job Training	1000	Hour	10.00	10,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	
	2	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	510,000.00	510,000.00	727,418.92	727,418.92	823,452.52	823,452.52	
	3	01554701* Traffic Control-Pedestrian	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	38,251.42	38,251.42	
	4	01554705* Traffic Control	1	Lump	234,000.00	234,000.00	375,000.00	375,000.00	213,389.43	213,389.43	
	5	01721701* Survey	1	Lump	35,000.00	35,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	84,974.30	84,974.30	
	6	01891702* Move Mailbox	9	Each	225.00	2,025.00	155.00	1,395.00	536.89	4,832.01	
	7	018927040 Reconstruct Valve Box	13	Each	600.00	7,800.00	700.00	9,100.00	1,319.64	17,155.32	
	8	018927050 Reconstruct Manhole	6	Each	850.00	5,100.00	915.00	5,490.00	1,903.36	11,420.16	
	9	02216700* Testhole-Utility	10	Each	100.00	1,000.00	135.00	1,350.00	166.21	1,662.10	
	10	02216701* Adjust Utility Depth	800	ft	6.00	4,800.00	6.10	4,880.00	65.11	52,088.00	
	11	022217025 Remove Manhole	1	Each	700.00	700.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	482.11	482.11	
	12	022217030 Remove Catch Basin	19	Each	500.00	9,500.00	540.00	10,260.00	463.60	8,808.40	
	13	022217075 Remove Guardrail	1825	ft	2.50	4,562.50	2.80	5,110.00	1.62	2,956.50	
	14	022217080 Remove Fence	87	ft	2.00	174.00	10.80	939.60	10.46	910.02	
	15	022217095 Remove Pipe	2073	ft	15.00	31,095.00	21.50	44,569.50	21.47	44,507.31	
	16	022217110 Remove Concrete Sidewalk	1304	sq yd	10.00	13,040.00	13.00	16,952.00	8.23	10,731.92	
	17	022217115 Remove Concrete Driveway	273	sq yd	12.00	3,276.00	16.15	4,408.95	50.60	13,813.80	
	18	02221712P Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	4316	ft	4.50	19,422.00	6.50	28,054.00	4.75	20,501.00	
	19	022217165 Remove Asphalt Pavement	521	sq yd	10.00	5,210.00	6.50	3,386.50	14.62	7,617.02	
	20	02221718* Cap Pipe	20	Each	500.00	10,000.00	375.00	7,500.00	102.91	2,058.20	
	21	02221719* Seal Irrigation Pipe Wall	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	840.10	840.10	
	22	02316720P Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity	164	cu yd	50.00	8,200.00	27.75	4,551.00	49.73	8,155.72	
)									
	23	02636700* Driveway Gutter Crossing - Steel	20	ft	110.00	2,200.00	130.00	2,600.00	160.00	3,200.00	
		Plate									
	24	02721701P Untreated Base Course (Shoulder in	28579	ft	1.85	52,871.15	2.15	61,444.85	2.77	79,163.83	
		g)									
	25	02721702P Untreated Base Course (Plan Quant	177	cu yd	60.00	10,620.00	107.00	18,939.00	60.09	10,635.93	
		ity)									
	26	02724700* Full Depth Reclamation Treated Ba	68234	sq yd	14.70	1,003,039.80	9.85	672,104.90	10.58	721,915.72	
		se Course									
	27	02737703* Borrow Soft Spot Repair	855	cu yd	55.00	47,025.00	43.00	36,765.00	34.02	29,087.10	
	28	02741740* HMA - 3/8 inch	3528	Ton	95.00	335,160.00	92.00	324,576.00	86.00	303,408.00	
	29	02741750* HMA - 1/2 inch	17722	Ton	75.00	1,329,150.00	82.00	1,453,204.00	73.00	1,293,706.00	
	30	02744704* SMA - 1/2 inch	16523	Ton	92.00	1,520,116.00	99.75	1,648,169.25	91.00	1,503,593.00	
	31	02765750* Pavement Marking Paint	1043	gal	22.00	22,946.00	26.50	27,639.50	27.83	29,026.69	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder: W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059		Page 2 of 7
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
32	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	70	Each	150.00	10,500.00	320.00	22,400.00	309.79	21,685.30	
33	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	963	ft	6.00	5,778.00	11.00	10,593.00	10.50	10,111.50	
34	02768711P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Cattle Guard - 4 inch Width)	1232	ft	8.00	9,856.00	8.50	10,472.00	8.14	10,028.48	
35	02771705P	Corner Pedestrian Access Ramp	23	Each	3,000.00	69,000.00	3,550.00	81,650.00	6,990.20	160,774.60	
36	02771706P	Perpendicular/Parallel Pedestrian Access Ramp	34	Each	3,000.00	102,000.00	3,400.00	115,600.00	5,483.46	186,437.64	
37	027767010	Concrete Sidewalk	4937	sq ft	5.50	27,153.50	6.50	32,090.50	10.36	51,147.32	
38	02776701P	Reconstruct Stairs	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,375.00	2,375.00	11,608.11	11,608.11	
39	027767025	Concrete Curb and Gutter Type B1	4687	ft	17.50	82,022.50	25.50	119,518.50	38.12	178,668.44	
40	027767030	Concrete Flatwork, 4 inch thick	933	sq ft	6.00	5,598.00	6.20	5,784.60	16.97	15,833.01	
41	027767038	Concrete Driveway Flared, 6 inch Thick	3388	sq ft	7.00	23,716.00	7.80	26,426.40	18.20	61,661.60	
42	027767040	Concrete Flatwork, 6 inch Thick	105	sq ft	7.00	735.00	7.50	787.50	26.77	2,810.85	
43	027767045	Concrete Driveway Flared, 7 inch Thick	2407	sq ft	7.50	18,052.50	8.00	19,256.00	21.38	51,461.66	
44	02825710P	Welded End Guard Unit	10	Each	1,000.00	10,000.00	800.00	8,000.00	131.27	1,312.70	
45	02841703P	W-Beam Guardrail Transition Element	4	Each	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,375.36	9,501.44	
46	02841705P	W-Beam Guardrail Curved	257	ft	45.00	11,565.00	42.50	10,922.50	34.55	8,879.35	
47	02841707P	Midwest 31 Inch W-Beam Guardrail 78 inch Steel Post	1044	ft	24.00	25,056.00	22.35	23,333.40	21.05	21,976.20	
48	02841708P	W-Beam Guardrail Anchor Type II	2	Each	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,350.00	2,700.00	1,349.64	2,699.28	
49	02841709P	31 Inch W-Beam Guardrail Anchor Type I	2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,050.00	2,100.00	944.75	1,889.50	
50	028427010	Delineator Type I	2	Each	100.00	200.00	46.25	92.50	262.53	525.06	
51	028427030	Delineator - Culvert Marker	4	Each	100.00	400.00	50.00	200.00	262.53	1,050.12	
52	02961710P	Variable Depth Rotomilling (Plan Quantity)	12279	sq yd	2.50	30,697.50	2.05	25,171.95	1.80	22,102.20	
Subtotal						5,694,362.45		6,153,731.82		6,184,507.99	
10 - ROADWAY Drainage - UDOT (40%), Fillmore City (60% Non-Participant)											

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder: W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059		Page 3 of 7
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
53	02216700*	Testhole-Utility	10	Each	100.00	1,000.00	135.00	1,350.00	166.21	1,662.10	
54	02216701*	Adjust Utility Depth	1000	ft	6.00	6,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	65.11	65,110.00	
55	02373701P	Loose Riprap, D50=16" (Plan Quant	156	cu yd	60.00	9,360.00	43.00	6,708.00	112.06	17,481.36	
		ity)									
56	02610717P	Drainage Pipe - 12 inch, Corrugat	56	ft	60.00	3,360.00	64.75	3,626.00	105.85	5,927.60	
		ed Metal, Silt-Tight									
57	02610718P	Drainage Pipe - 12 in Corrugated	102	ft	100.00	10,200.00	81.00	8,262.00	124.38	12,686.76	
		Metal Concrete Encased									
58	026107386	Drainage Pipe - 18 inch, Smooth,	1574	ft	51.00	80,274.00	70.00	110,180.00	73.88	116,287.12	
		Leak-Resistant									
59	026107388	Drainage Pipe - 24 inch, Smooth,	427	ft	61.00	26,047.00	81.00	34,587.00	86.37	36,879.99	
		Leak-Resistant									
60	026107390	Drainage Pipe - 30 inch, Smooth,	952	ft	83.00	79,016.00	92.00	87,584.00	95.74	91,144.48	
		Leak-Resistant									
61	026107391	Drainage Pipe - 36 inch, Smooth,	1228	ft	95.00	116,660.00	113.25	139,071.00	115.92	142,349.76	
		Leak-Resistant									
62	026107392	Drainage Pipe - 42 inch, Smooth,	2181	ft	120.00	261,720.00	140.00	305,340.00	141.72	309,091.32	
		Leak-Resistant									
63	026107394	Drainage Pipe - 48 inch, Smooth,	402	ft	142.00	57,084.00	162.00	65,124.00	162.00	65,124.00	
		Leak-Resistant									
64	02613703P	Circular End Section 12 inch	2	Each	250.00	500.00	270.00	540.00	773.02	1,546.04	
65	02613708P	Circular End Section 48 inch with	1	Each	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	5,050.35	5,050.35	
		Grate									
66	026337035	5 Foot Standard Manhole - CB 11	10	Each	5,000.00	50,000.00	3,650.00	36,500.00	5,279.20	52,792.00	
67	02633703P	6 Foot Standard Manhole - CB 11	12	Each	5,500.00	66,000.00	4,850.00	58,200.00	6,894.99	82,739.88	
68	02633704P	8 Foot Standard Manhole - CB 11	1	Each	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,950.00	12,950.00	14,573.02	14,573.02	
69	02633712P	Open Curb Catch Basin - CB 9	3	Each	4,500.00	13,500.00	3,450.00	10,350.00	5,464.89	16,394.67	
70	026337370	Open Curb Shallow Catch Basin - C	22	Each	4,000.00	88,000.00	2,375.00	52,250.00	4,444.77	97,784.94	
		B 4									
71	02633740*	Snout, Hydrocarbon Absorbing Skir	1	Each	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,100.00	15,100.00	14,225.48	14,225.48	
		t, and Baffle Panel									
Subtotal						890,721.00		957,172.00		1,148,850.87	
20 - STRUCTURES D-600R											
72	02225701P	Asphalt Surfacing Removal (Struct	330	sq yd	50.00	16,500.00	56.00	18,480.00	17.16	5,662.80	
		ures)									
73	03152706*	Relief Joint Sealing	180	ft	26.50	4,770.00	31.50	5,670.00	105.01	18,901.80	
74	039347010	Structural Pothole Patching	300	sq ft	38.00	11,400.00	62.00	18,600.00	54.82	16,446.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder:	
Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)									W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
75	071057010	Waterproofing Membrane	2950	sq ft	2.50	7,375.00	9.00	26,550.00	7.61	22,449.50
Subtotal						40,045.00		69,300.00		63,460.10
30 - LANDSCAPING										
76	015717030	Silt Fence	26	ft	3.50	91.00	2.00	52.00	11.89	309.14
77	015717100	Gutter - Inlet Barrier	3	Each	150.00	450.00	64.75	194.25	472.56	1,417.68
78	015717120	Sediment Trap	1	cu yd	500.00	500.00	270.00	270.00	697.65	697.65
79	02813702*	Adjust Sprinkler System	15	Each	250.00	3,750.00	965.00	14,475.00	472.56	7,088.40
80	029117010	HECP Type 1	1	Acre	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,300.75	6,300.75
81	02912705P	Strip, Stockpile, and Spread Tops	1	Acre	7,260.00	7,260.00	5,350.00	5,350.00	4,921.82	4,921.82
oil (Plan Quantity)										
82	029227030	Broadcast Seed	1	Acre	1,000.00	1,000.00	725.00	725.00	2,625.31	2,625.31
83	029227060	Turf Sod	9076	sq ft	1.00	9,076.00	1.00	9,076.00	3.15	28,589.40
84	02937701*	Remove, Salvage, and Replace Rock	321	sq ft	10.00	3,210.00	6.50	2,086.50	5.43	1,743.03
Mulch										
Subtotal						26,337.00		33,728.75		53,693.18
40 - SIGNING										
85	028917030	Sign Type A-1, 21 inch X 15 in	1	Each	70.00	70.00	90.00	90.00	82.16	82.16
ch										
86	028917055	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 in	6	Each	150.00	900.00	140.00	840.00	131.34	788.04
ch										
87	028917065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 in	4	Each	270.00	1,080.00	210.00	840.00	287.14	1,148.56
ch										
88	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	4	Each	125.00	500.00	120.00	480.00	87.16	348.64
ch										
89	028917285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	7	Each	190.00	1,330.00	155.00	1,085.00	104.60	732.20
ch										
90	028917310	Small Sign Tubular Steel Post Base (B2B)	9	Each	145.00	1,305.00	130.00	1,170.00	171.35	1,542.15
ch										
91	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	7	Each	370.00	2,590.00	315.00	2,205.00	416.06	2,912.42
92	028917365	Sign Post P3	9	Each	125.00	1,125.00	140.00	1,260.00	130.53	1,174.77
93	028917370	Sign Post P4	6	Each	195.00	1,170.00	162.50	975.00	158.64	951.84
94	02891755P	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 12 in	2	Each	75.00	150.00	91.25	182.50	94.46	188.92
ch										
95	02891756P	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 15 in	2	Each	95.00	190.00	101.00	202.00	102.40	204.80
ch										
Subtotal						10,410.00		9,329.50		10,074.50
60 - LIGHTING										

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder: W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059		Page 5 of 7
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
96	10451720*	Relocate Decorative Lighting Cond	1	Lump	160,000.00	160,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	91,675.88	91,675.88	
		uit and Conductor									
		Subtotal				160,000.00		100,000.00		91,675.88	
		80 - NON-PARTICIPATING Culinary Water Improvements - Fillmore City									
97	02216700*	Testhole-Utility	7	Each	100.00	700.00	135.00	945.00	166.21	1,163.47	
98	02216701*	Adjust Utility Depth	700	ft	6.00	4,200.00	6.00	4,200.00	65.11	45,577.00	
99	02612704*	4 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe	112	ft	50.00	5,600.00	60.00	6,720.00	67.15	7,520.80	
100	02612706*	6 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe	295	ft	40.00	11,800.00	60.00	17,700.00	67.15	19,809.25	
101	02612708*	8 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe	5186	ft	54.00	280,044.00	47.50	246,335.00	52.76	273,613.36	
102	02612710*	10 inch Ductile Iron Pipe	109	ft	60.00	6,540.00	54.00	5,886.00	59.95	6,534.55	
103	02612754*	Hot Tap With Valve 4 Inch	2	Each	3,500.00	7,000.00	1,850.00	3,700.00	2,073.15	4,146.30	
104	02612756*	Hot Tap With Valve 6 Inch	2	Each	3,800.00	7,600.00	2,250.00	4,500.00	2,520.40	5,040.80	
105	02612758*	Hot Tap With Valve 8 Inch	5	Each	4,200.00	21,000.00	3,000.00	15,000.00	3,328.56	16,642.80	
106	02612780*	8 Inch Water Gate Valve	12	Each	1,900.00	22,800.00	2,075.00	24,900.00	2,306.97	27,683.64	
107	02612784*	1 Inch Curb Stop Valve	16	Each	200.00	3,200.00	375.00	6,000.00	419.67	6,714.72	
108	02612785*	1 1/2 Inch Curb Stop Valve	1	Each	250.00	250.00	550.00	550.00	617.50	617.50	
109	02612786*	2 Inch Curb Stop Valve	2	Each	250.00	500.00	740.00	1,480.00	821.35	1,642.70	
110	02612787*	1 Inch Water Service Meter	1	Each	400.00	400.00	820.00	820.00	911.28	911.28	
111	02612791*	1 Inch Water Service Connection	16	Each	450.00	7,200.00	482.00	7,712.00	535.97	8,575.52	
112	02612793*	1 1/2 Inch Water Service Connecti	1	Each	800.00	800.00	675.00	675.00	751.81	751.81	
		on									
113	02612794*	2 Inch Water Service Connection	2	Each	1,000.00	2,000.00	865.00	1,730.00	962.84	1,925.68	
114	02612795*	1 Inch Water Service Line	583	ft	14.00	8,162.00	12.00	6,996.00	13.19	7,689.77	
115	02612796*	1 1/2 Inch Water Service Line	28	ft	15.00	420.00	13.00	364.00	14.39	402.92	
116	02612797*	2 Inch Water Service Line	111	ft	15.00	1,665.00	17.25	1,914.75	19.18	2,128.98	
117	02612798*	Loop Water Line	11	Each	4,000.00	44,000.00	3,325.00	36,575.00	3,697.86	40,676.46	
118	02612799*	Remove Valve Box	11	Each	225.00	2,475.00	215.00	2,365.00	516.89	5,685.79	
119	02756700*	Asphalt Repair Type A1	359	sq yd	100.00	35,900.00	62.50	22,437.50	65.12	23,378.08	
120	02756701*	Asphalt Repair Type A2	289	sq yd	90.00	26,010.00	90.75	26,226.75	56.58	16,351.62	
121	02776702P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Repair T	51	ft	30.00	1,530.00	20.00	1,020.00	101.44	5,173.44	
		ype B1									
122	02776703P	Concrete Flatwork Repair 4 inch T	444	sq ft	10.00	4,440.00	4.15	1,842.60	16.97	7,534.68	
		hick									
123	02776704P	Concrete Flatwork Repair 6 inch T	72	sq ft	11.00	792.00	5.40	388.80	28.30	2,037.60	
		hick									
124	02813702*	Adjust Sprinkler System	7	Each	500.00	3,500.00	965.00	6,755.00	367.54	2,572.78	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder:	
Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)									W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
125	029227060	Turf Sod	364	sq ft	1.25	455.00	1.00	364.00	3.15	1,146.60
126	02937701*	Remove, Salvage, and Replace Rock	48	sq ft	6.00	288.00	6.60	316.80	7.26	348.48
Mulch										
Subtotal						511,271.00		456,419.20		543,998.38
80 - NON-PARTICIPATING Sanitary Sewer - Fillmore City										
127	02216700*	Testhole-Utility	2	Each	100.00	200.00	135.00	270.00	166.21	332.42
128	02216701*	Adjust Utility Depth	200	ft	6.00	1,200.00	6.00	1,200.00	65.11	13,022.00
129	02533701*	8 Inch PVC Sewer Pipe	95	ft	30.00	2,850.00	28.00	2,660.00	31.18	2,962.10
130	02533702*	4 inch Sewer Service Connection	1	Each	500.00	500.00	310.00	310.00	345.32	345.32
131	02533703*	4 Inch PVC Sewer Service Line	98	ft	25.00	2,450.00	22.50	2,205.00	25.18	2,467.64
132	02533704*	4 Inch Sewer Cleanout	1	Each	1,800.00	1,800.00	335.00	335.00	374.10	374.10
133	026337030	4 Foot Standard Manhole - CB 11	2	Each	4,500.00	9,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	4,476.04	8,952.08
134	02756700*	Asphalt Repair Type A1	69	sq yd	100.00	6,900.00	62.50	4,312.50	65.12	4,493.28
135	02776702P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Repair T	6	ft	50.00	300.00	21.50	129.00	170.76	1,024.56
ype B1										
136	02776703P	Concrete Flatwork Repair 4 inch T	24	sq ft	20.00	480.00	4.60	110.40	37.82	907.68
hick										
Subtotal						25,680.00		19,531.90		34,881.18
80 - NON-PARTICIPATING Street Lighting (Future Use) - Fillmore City										
137	02756700*	Asphalt Repair Type A1	108	sq yd	100.00	10,800.00	62.50	6,750.00	54.19	5,852.52
138	02776702P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Repair T	18	ft	50.00	900.00	21.50	387.00	140.54	2,529.72
ype B1										
139	02776703P	Concrete Flatwork Repair 4 inch T	226	sq ft	15.00	3,390.00	4.10	926.60	19.97	4,513.22
hick										
140	02776708P	Concrete Flatwork Repair Colored	88	sq ft	30.00	2,640.00	9.65	849.20	59.22	5,211.36
& Stamped										
141	10451702*	1-1/2 Inch PVC Conduit	5222	ft	12.00	62,664.00	8.60	44,909.20	8.40	43,864.80
142	10451704*	Three 3 Inch PVC Conduit	412	ft	45.00	18,540.00	19.00	7,828.00	18.38	7,572.56
143	10451708*	HDPE Junction Box	33	Each	400.00	13,200.00	171.50	5,659.50	166.97	5,510.01
Subtotal						112,134.00		67,309.50		75,054.19
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
144	00221700*	Contract Time - Segment 1 FIXED P \$2,130.00	Day		150 Day	319,500.00	165 Day	351,450.00	165 Day	351,450.00
RICE										

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0099(7)0 Project Name: SR-99; MP .00 - 4.19 Desc of Construction: Rehabilitation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652		05/16/2017 Bidder: W. W. CLYDE & CO P O BOX 1898 869 NORTH 1500 WEST OREM,UT 84059		Page 7 of 7
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
Subtotal						319,500.00		351,450.00		351,450.00	
A(Contract Amount):						7,470,960.45		7,866,522.67		8,206,196.27	
Innovative Contracting:						319,500		351,450		351,450	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						7,790,460.45		8,217,972.67		8,557,646.27	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								105.29 %		109.84 %	